
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  4	 8:20PM	 ($70,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 04190	 Maussane	 58.5	 [1]	 K Strydom (2.5)	 10.1%	 S J Snaith	 14.3%
2	 538127	 Alsflamingbeauty	 60.5	 [2]	 W Agrella	 9.5%	 S J Snaith	 14.3%
3	 038881	 Celtic Vision	 56.5	 [3]	 T Godden	 7.0%	 D R Drier	 9.9%
4	 254187	 Mission Beach	 54	 [4]	 E S Ngwane	 2.7%	 D R Drier	 9.9%
5	 001109	 Sanskrift	 60.5	 [5]	 C Storey	 3.1%	 G Van Zyl	 12.7%
6	 3191	 Hugs Accepted	 58	 [6]	 D Dillon	 9.3%	 P B Muscutt	 16.9%
7	 1	 She’s A Keeper	 55.5	 [7]	 S Randolph	 4.1%	 G Van Zyl	 12.7%
8	 775604	 Brunilda	 55.5	 [8]	 G Wright	 6.7%	 G B Puller	 12.1%
9	 200025	 Hareer	 54.5	 [9]	 A Arries	 8.5%	 M N Prinsloo	 4.4%
10	 91022	 Big Sky Country	 58.5	 [10]	 R Danielson	 9.2%	 P V Lafferty	 6.9%
11	 10	 Maid In France	 58	 [11]	 A Mgudlwa	 3.9%	 M Dixon	 6.7%

Race  5	 8:55PM	 ($70,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 459975	 Soiree	 59.5	 [1]	 D Dillon	 9.3%	 C M Bestel	 3.6%
2	 445257	 Matadora’s Parade	 60	 [2]	 R Danielson	 9.2%	 P L Lunn	 7.1%
3	 942417	 Justadoreher	 62	 [3]	 M H Zuma (4.0)	 2.0%	 M L Roberts	 8.1%
4	 470999	 Black Ferrari	 56.5	 [4]	 N Patel	 4.4%	 M J Odendaal	 7.2%
5	 342264	 Colour Of Light	 58.5	 [5]	 T Gumede (2.5)	 8.0%	 D C Howells	 6.5%
6	 284302	 Hello Tomorrow	 56	 [6]	 J Jacobs (1.5)	 9.5%	 P B Muscutt	 16.9%
7	 032310	 Sarabi	 57.5	 [7]	 T Godden	 7.0%	 P M Gadsby	 4.5%
8	 086000	 Astute Vision	 52	 [8]	 A Arries	 8.5%	 M N Prinsloo	 4.4%
9	 664190	 Tarocco	 59.5	 [9]	 E S Ngwane	 2.7%	 D R Drier	 9.9%
10	 569063	 Her Royal Majesty	 60	 [10]	 B Jacobson	 3.8%	 Y Govender	 7.4%
11	 022351	 Palmheart	 61	 [11]	 K Strydom (2.5)	 10.1%	 Y Govender	 7.4%

Race  6	 9:35PM	 ($70,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 514015	 Sacred Blues	 60	 [1]	 K Strydom (2.5)	 10.1%	 G B Puller	 12.1%
2	 144433	 Silva Magic	 59.5	 [2]	 G Wright	 6.7%	 D Kannemeyer	 13.1%
3	 427996	 Connect Me	 56.5	 [3]	 S Randolph	 4.1%	 G I Rich	 6.2%
4	 380136	 Purple Persuasion	 59	 [4]	 D Dillon	 9.3%	 P B Muscutt	 16.9%
5	 850048	 She’s A Dream	 52	 [5]	 A Mgudlwa	 3.9%	 M Dixon	 6.7%
6	 499231	 Sea Venture	 59	 [6]	 R Danielson	 9.2%	 G H van Zyl	 12.5%
7	 633834	 Isla Morada	 54.5	 [7]	 T Godden	 7.0%	 P M Gadsby	 4.5%
8	 671	 Conchita	 53.5	 [8]	 T Gumede (2.5)	 8.0%	 N Kotzen	 5.5%
9	 555243	 Jackson Wells	 60	 [9]	 A Arries	 8.5%	 M Dixon	 6.7%
10	 159216	 Alfonse Baby	 55.5	 [10]	 J Jacobs (1.5)	 9.5%	 W Whitehead	 8.8%

Race  7	 10:05PM	 ($70,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 226865	 Socrates	 61	 [1]	 D Dillon	 9.3%	 S W Humby	 9.3%
2	 273233	 Georgina Rose	 58.5	 [2]	 E S Ngwane	 2.7%	 G B Puller	 12.1%
3	 160166	 Generous Lady	 61	 [3]	 T Gumede (2.5)	 8.0%	 P V Lafferty	 6.9%
4	 310054	 Guru’s Pride	 60.5	 [4]	 R Danielson	 9.2%	 G H van Zyl	 12.5%
5	 504064	 Sniper Shot	 58.5	 [5]	 K Strydom (2.5)	 10.1%	 P V Lafferty	 6.9%
6	 577972	 Desolate Road	 56	 [6]	 B Jacobson	 3.8%	 A J Rivalland	 9.1%
7	 776312	 Tread Swiftly	 53	 [7]	 J Jacobs (1.5)	 9.5%	 P B Muscutt	 16.9%
8	 556275	 Williams Land	 56.5	 [8]	 S Randolph	 4.1%	 D Kannemeyer	 13.1%
9	 666793	 Celebration Rock	 55	 [9]	 G Pieterse (4.0)	 5.2%	 P V Lafferty	 6.9%

Race  1	 6:30PM	 ($70,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 2	 Civil Rights	 60	 [1]	 A Arries	 8.5%	 M D Miller	 6.7%
2	 4	 Miss Putin	 60	 [2]	 J Jacobs (1.5)	 9.5%	 M D Miller	 6.7%
3	 	 Bay Of Dreams	 60	 [3]	 S Randolph	 4.1%	 D I Campbell	 6.4%
4	 0	 Chase The Stars	 60	 [4]	 C Storey	 3.1%	 M D Miller	 6.7%
5	 3	 Countess Cartier	 60	 [5]	 T Godden	 7.0%	 M D Miller	 6.7%
6	 	 Love Is Blind	 60	 [6]	 K Strydom (2.5)	 10.1%	 G H van Zyl	 12.5%
7	 	 Bingin Beach	 60	 [7]	 B Jacobson	 3.8%	 G H van Zyl	 12.5%
8	 	 Silvery Blue	 60	 [8]	 A Mgudlwa	 3.9%	 A B Fortune	 9.5%
9	 5	 Danse Milord	 60	 [9]	 G Wright	 6.7%	 M L Roberts	 8.1%
10	 	 Heartsease	 60	 [10]	 D Dillon	 9.3%	 D Kannemeyer	 13.1%
11	 0	 Nikhil The Great	 60	 [11]	 T Gumede (2.5)	 8.0%	 Y Govender	 7.4%
12	 	 Demigod	 60	 [12]	 R Danielson	 9.2%	 G H van Zyl	 12.5%

Race  2	 7:05PM	 ($70,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 07507	 Bringbackthemoney	 60	 [1]	 T Gumede (2.5)	 8.0%	 N Kotzen	 5.5%
2	 2523	 Camora	 60	 [2]	 S Randolph	 4.1%	 A J Rivalland	 9.1%
3	 087	 No Name Brand	 60	 [3]	 J L Samuel	 0.9%	 G I Rich	 6.2%
4	 	 Bring Me Sunshine	 60	 [4]	 A Mgudlwa	 3.9%	 G B Puller	 12.1%
5	 007092	 Trumpet Voluntary	 60	 [5]	 A Arries	 8.5%	 M Dixon	 6.7%
6	 706002	 Rampage	 60	 [6]	 C Storey	 3.1%	 C E Erasmus	 1.0%
7	 8575	 Freedom Dancer	 60	 [7]	 G Wright	 6.7%	 M L Roberts	 8.1%
8	 	 Board Master	 60	 [8]	 E S Ngwane	 2.7%	 D R Drier	 9.9%
9	 5640	 Northern Warrior	 60	 [9]	 M H Zuma (4.0)	 2.0%	 M L Roberts	 8.1%
10	 6074	 Cleto	 60	 [10]	 W Agrella	 9.5%	 G Van Zyl	 12.7%
11	 0	 Secret Selection	 60	 [11]	 K Strydom (2.5)	 10.1%	 C M Bestel	 3.6%
12	 	 Ice Captain	 60	 [12]	 R Danielson	 9.2%	 W A Nel	 11.2%
13	 6055	 Masango Machine	 60	 [13]	 D Dillon	 9.3%	 P B Muscutt	 16.9%
14	 7426	 Cafe Pacifica	 60	 [14]	 T Godden	 7.0%	 G B Puller	 12.1%
15	 965309	 Theydon’tknowme	 60	 [0]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 D S Bosch	 9.0%
16	 000	 Diamond Master	 60	 [0]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 D S Bosch	 9.0%
17	 000508	 Gloucestershire	 60	 [0]	 Reserve 3	 0.0%	 N I Van Wyk	 2.9%

Race  3	 7:40PM	 ($70,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 4	 What A Splash	 60	 [1]	 G Wright	 6.7%	 M L Roberts	 8.1%
2	 	 Top Honours	 60	 [2]	 C Storey	 3.1%	 N Kotzen	 5.5%
3	 936062	 Blanchetta	 60	 [3]	 A Mgudlwa	 3.9%	 M Dixon	 6.7%
4	 28	 Lucy Lu	 60	 [4]	 K Strydom (2.5)	 10.1%	 L Forbes	 11.1%
5	 97	 Golden Award	 60	 [5]	 --	 0.0%	 C M Bestel	 3.6%
6	 7674	 Let’s Not Linger	 60	 [6]	 W Agrella	 9.5%	 A J Rivalland	 9.1%
7	 723040	 Leading Lyric	 60	 [7]	 S Randolph	 4.1%	 G I Rich	 6.2%
8	 533943	 Empress Ella	 60	 [8]	 A Arries	 8.5%	 M Dixon	 6.7%
9	 043	 Quenanza	 60	 [9]	 J Jacobs (1.5)	 9.5%	 G B Puller	 12.1%
10	 63480	 Culture Club	 60	 [10]	 D Dillon	 9.3%	 G B Puller	 12.1%
11	 	 Bell Starbuster	 60	 [11]	 G Pieterse (4.0)	 5.2%	 A J Rivalland	 9.1%
12	 7	 Princess Anastasia	 60	 [12]	 T Godden	 7.0%	 D R Drier	 9.9%
13	 9	 Spicy Hot	 60	 [13]	 R Danielson	 9.2%	 W A Nel	 11.2%
14	 74397	 Meghan	 60	 [14]	 B Jacobson	 3.8%	 Y Govender	 7.4%
15	 0	 Love The Flag	 60	 [0]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 M L Roberts	 8.1%
16	 0	 Pacific Fate	 60	 [0]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 D S Bosch	 9.0%
17	 0	 Ruby Sky	 60	 [0]	 Reserve 3	 0.0%	 W Whitehead	 8.8%

Race  8	 10:40PM	 ($70,000)	 			  SCI	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 07	 Lotus Blossom	 59	 [1]	 T Godden	 7.0%	 P M Gadsby	 4.5%
2	 97493	 Kileigh’s Fate	 59	 [2]	 G Wright	 6.7%	 M L Roberts	 8.1%
3	 820	 Racey Stacey	 59	 [3]	 R Danielson	 9.2%	 P B Muscutt	 16.9%
4	 8787	 Baby Africa	 59	 [4]	 G Pieterse (4.0)	 5.2%	 M Dixon	 6.7%
5	 	 Bijoux	 59	 [5]	 C Storey	 3.1%	 N Kotzen	 5.5%
6	 98	 Hatta	 59	 [6]	 M H Zuma (4.0)	 2.0%	 M L Roberts	 8.1%
7	 348946	 Kind Judy	 59	 [7]	 A Arries	 8.5%	 M D Miller	 6.7%
8	 252	 East Coast Star	 59	 [8]	 D Dillon	 9.3%	 P B Muscutt	 16.9%
9	 00050	 Olivia’s Joy	 59	 [9]	 B Jacobson	 3.8%	 P M Gadsby	 4.5%
10	 7463	 Global Appeal	 59	 [10]	 S Randolph	 4.1%	 G Van Zyl	 12.7%
11	 090597	 Whispering Hill	 60	 [11]	 J Jacobs (1.5)	 9.5%	 N I Van Wyk	 2.9%
12	 00	 Red Hot Chili Girl	 59	 [12]	 A Mgudlwa	 3.9%	 M Dixon	 6.7%
13	 5	 Reginas Angel	 59	 [13]	 T Gumede (2.5)	 8.0%	 N Kotzen	 5.5%
14	 55740	 Love Of London	 60	 [14]	 K Strydom (2.5)	 10.1%	 M N Prinsloo	 4.4%
15	 46098	 Gone Platinum	 59	 [0]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 W Whitehead	 8.8%
16	 00000	 Straight Fire	 59	 [0]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 P M Gadsby	 4.5%
17	 0	 Love The Flag	 59	 [0]	 Reserve 3	 0.0%	 M L Roberts	 8.1%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts no liability 
for any error which may arise.

SCOTTSVILLE (TURF TRACK)
R2300m oval. Races up to 1200m straight 
course; beyond 1200m clockwise round turn 
with 600m run-in. 
Low-number draws slightly favoured 1400m 
races; otherwise draw of little signifi cance 
(wet going can impact on draw in races down 
the straight).
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SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 1.Civil Rights    5.Countess Cartier    10.Heartsease    2.Miss Putin

RACE 2 - 2.Camora    5.Trumpet Voluntary    14.Cafe Pacifica    13.Masango Machine

RACE 3 - 1.What A Splash    9.Quenanza    8.Empress Ella    7.Leading Lyric

RACE 4 - 6.Hugs Accepted    2.Alsflamingbeauty    7.She’s A Keeper    10.Big Sky Country

RACE 5 - 3.Justadoreher    5.Colour Of Light    2.Matadora’s Parade    11.Palmheart

RACE 6 - 2.Silva Magic    4.Purple Persuasion    9.Jackson Wells    1.Sacred Blues

RACE 7 - 7.Tread Swiftly    5.Sniper Shot    6.Desolate Road    1.Socrates

RACE 8 - 8.East Coast Star    13.Reginas Angel    10.Global Appeal    3.Racey Stacey



顶级南非赛事
®

第 1场	 6:30PM	 ($70,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1000公尺

1	 2	 正确	 Civil Rights	 60	 [1]	 艾雷斯	 8.5%	 M米勒	 6.7%
2	 4	 普丁	 Miss Putin	 60	 [2]	 杰克布-1.5	 9.5%	 M米勒	 6.7%
3	 	 梦想海湾	 Bay Of Dreams	 60	 [3]	 蓝都普	 4.1%	康贝尔	 6.4%
4	 0	 追星	 Chase The Stars	 60	 [4]	 史托力	 3.1%	 M米勒	 6.7%
5	 3	 卡迪尔	 Countess Cartier	 60	 [5]	 古德恩	 7.0%	 M米勒	 6.7%
6	 	 爱心眼	 Love Is Blind	 60	 [6]	 特莱东-2.5	 10.1%	邵家荣	 12.5%
7	 	 彬金海岸	 Bingin Beach	 60	 [7]	 雅科森	 3.8%	邵家荣	 12.5%
8	 	 蓝银	 Silvery Blue	 60	 [8]	 麦古华	 3.9%	 AB富顿	 9.5%
9	 5	 米洛德	 Danse Milord	 60	 [9]	 赖特	 6.7%	罗拨士	 8.1%
10	 	 心肝宝贝	 Heartsease	 60	 [10]	 迪伦	 9.3%	金米亚	 13.1%
11	 0	 尼基尔	 Nikhil The Great	 60	 [11]	 古米德-2.5	 8.0%	加文德	 7.4%
12	 	 半神	 Demigod	 60	 [12]	 邓尼森	 9.2%	邵家荣	 12.5%

第 2场	 7:05PM	 ($70,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1200公尺

1	 07507	 带财	 Bringbackthemoney	 60	 [1]	 古米德-2.5	 8.0%	高森	 5.5%
2	 2523	 卡莫拉	 Camora	 60	 [2]	 蓝都普	 4.1%	李维兰	 9.1%
3	 087	 无招牌	 No Name Brand	 60	 [3]	 沈慕游	 0.9%	黎奇	 6.2%
4	 	 阳光快递	 Bring Me Sunshine	 60	 [4]	 麦古华	 3.9%	布勒	 12.1%
5	 007092	 小号手	 Trumpet Voluntary	 60	 [5]	 艾雷斯	 8.5%	狄克逊	 6.7%
6	 706002	 狂暴	 Rampage	 60	 [6]	 史托力	 3.1%	伊拉慕	 1.0%
7	 8575	 自由舞者	 Freedom Dancer	 60	 [7]	 赖特	 6.7%	罗拨士	 8.1%
8	 	 航海号	 Board Master	 60	 [8]	 恩瓦尼	 2.7%	德里尔	 9.9%
9	 5640	 北部战士	 Northern Warrior	 60	 [9]	 祖玛-4.0	 2.0%	罗拨士	 8.1%
10	 6074	 克利托	 Cleto	 60	 [10]	 亚格拉	 9.5%	邵嘉辉	 12.7%
11	 0	 秘密投票	 Secret Selection	 60	 [11]	 特莱东-2.5	 10.1%	贝士特	 3.6%
12	 	 冰队长	 Ice Captain	 60	 [12]	 邓尼森	 9.2%	奈尔	 11.2%
13	 6055	 马尚格	 Masango Machine	 60	 [13]	 迪伦	 9.3%	玛斯卡	 16.9%
14	 7426	 派希菲卡	 Cafe Pacifica	 60	 [14]	 古德恩	 7.0%	布勒	 12.1%
15	 965309	 默默无名	 Theydon’tknowme	 60	 [0]	 候补1	 0.0%	包斯奇	 9.0%
16	 000	 钻石大师	 Diamond Master	 60	 [0]	 候补2	 0.0%	包斯奇	 9.0%
17	 000508	 格罗切特	 Gloucestershire	 60	 [0]	 候补3	 0.0%	范维克	 2.9%

第 3场	 7:40PM	 ($70,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1200公尺

1	 4	 泼水	 What A Splash	 60	 [1]	 赖特	 6.7%	罗拨士	 8.1%
2	 	 头号荣誉	 Top Honours	 60	 [2]	 史托力	 3.1%	高森	 5.5%
3	 936062	 布朗切塔	 Blanchetta	 60	 [3]	 麦古华	 3.9%	狄克逊	 6.7%
4	 28	 露茜路	 Lucy Lu	 60	 [4]	 特莱东-2.5	 10.1%	福布斯	 11.1%
5	 97	 黄金大奖	 Golden Award	 60	 [5]	 未定	 0.0%	贝士特	 3.6%
6	 7674	 绝不回头	 Let’s Not Linger	 60	 [6]	 亚格拉	 9.5%	李维兰	 9.1%
7	 723040	 凭歌寄意	 Leading Lyric	 60	 [7]	 蓝都普	 4.1%	黎奇	 6.2%
8	 533943	 艾拉女皇	 Empress Ella	 60	 [8]	 艾雷斯	 8.5%	狄克逊	 6.7%
9	 043	 奇男子	 Quenanza	 60	 [9]	 杰克布-1.5	 9.5%	布勒	 12.1%
10	 63480	 文化俱乐	 Culture Club	 60	 [10]	 迪伦	 9.3%	布勒	 12.1%
11	 	 贝尔星爵	 Bell Starbuster	 60	 [11]	 皮特斯-4.0	 5.2%	李维兰	 9.1%
12	 7	 安娜塔夏	 Princess Anastasia	 60	 [12]	 古德恩	 7.0%	德里尔	 9.9%
13	 9	 火辣辣	 Spicy Hot	 60	 [13]	 邓尼森	 9.2%	奈尔	 11.2%
14	 74397	 梅康	 Meghan	 60	 [14]	 雅科森	 3.8%	加文德	 7.4%
15	 0	 大旗	 Love The Flag	 60	 [0]	 候补1	 0.0%	罗拨士	 8.1%
16	 0	 太平洋	 Pacific Fate	 60	 [0]	 候补2	 0.0%	包斯奇	 9.0%
17	 0	 红天空	 Ruby Sky	 60	 [0]	 候补3	 0.0%	韦黑德	 8.8%

第 8场	 10:40PM	 ($70,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1400公尺

1	 07	 莲花	 Lotus Blossom	 59	 [1]	 古德恩	 7.0%	贾兹比	 4.5%
2	 97493	 奇雷之情	 Kileigh’s Fate	 59	 [2]	 赖特	 6.7%	罗拨士	 8.1%
3	 820	 史黛西	 Racey Stacey	 59	 [3]	 邓尼森	 9.2%	玛斯卡	 16.9%
4	 8787	 非洲宝贝	 Baby Africa	 59	 [4]	 皮特斯-4.0	 5.2%	狄克逊	 6.7%
5	 	 毕祖希	 Bijoux	 59	 [5]	 史托力	 3.1%	高森	 5.5%
6	 98	 哈塔	 Hatta	 59	 [6]	 祖玛-4.0	 2.0%	罗拨士	 8.1%
7	 348946	 好人祖迪	 Kind Judy	 59	 [7]	 艾雷斯	 8.5%	 M米勒	 6.7%
8	 252	 东海岸星	 East Coast Star	 59	 [8]	 迪伦	 9.3%	玛斯卡	 16.9%
9	 00050	 奥莉维亚	 Olivia’s Joy	 59	 [9]	 雅科森	 3.8%	贾兹比	 4.5%
10	 7463	 全球最强	 Global Appeal	 59	 [10]	 蓝都普	 4.1%	邵嘉辉	 12.7%
11	 090597	 心愿山	 Whispering Hill	 60	 [11]	 杰克布-1.5	 9.5%	范维克	 2.9%
12	 00	 红椒女孩	 Red Hot Chili Girl	 59	 [12]	 麦古华	 3.9%	狄克逊	 6.7%
13	 5	 雷吉纳斯	 Reginas Angel	 59	 [13]	 古米德-2.5	 8.0%	高森	 5.5%
14	 55740	 伦敦之情	 Love Of London	 60	 [14]	 特莱东-2.5	 10.1%	普林斯鲁	4.4%
15	 46098	 白金飞驹	 Gone Platinum	 59	 [0]	 候补1	 0.0%	韦黑德	 8.8%
16	 00000	 直火	 Straight Fire	 59	 [0]	 候补2	 0.0%	贾兹比	 4.5%
17	 0	 大旗	 Love The Flag	 59	 [0]	 候补3	 0.0%	罗拨士	 8.1%

2000

1800 1600

1000

1400

1200

13-01-2021 (星期三)

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

第 4场	 8:20PM	 ($70,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1200公尺

1	 04190	 莫萨尼	 Maussane	 58.5	 [1]	 特莱东-2.5	 10.1%	史奈斯	 14.3%
2	 538127	 火美人	 Alsflamingbeauty	 60.5	 [2]	 亚格拉	 9.5%	史奈斯	 14.3%
3	 038881	 凯特思想	 Celtic Vision	 56.5	 [3]	 古德恩	 7.0%	德里尔	 9.9%
4	 254187	 沙滩任务	 Mission Beach	 54	 [4]	 恩瓦尼	 2.7%	德里尔	 9.9%
5	 001109	 善斯科利	 Sanskrift	 60.5	 [5]	 史托力	 3.1%	邵嘉辉	 12.7%
6	 3191	 拥抱	 Hugs Accepted	 58	 [6]	 迪伦	 9.3%	玛斯卡	 16.9%
7	 1	 收藏家	 She’s A Keeper	 55.5	 [7]	 蓝都普	 4.1%	邵嘉辉	 12.7%
8	 775604	 布鲁尼达	 Brunilda	 55.5	 [8]	 赖特	 6.7%	布勒	 12.1%
9	 200025	 哈利尔	 Hareer	 54.5	 [9]	 艾雷斯	 8.5%	普林斯鲁	4.4%
10	 91022	 大空	 Big Sky Country	 58.5	 [10]	 邓尼森	 9.2%	拉夫迪	 6.9%
11	 10	 法国仆人	 Maid In France	 58	 [11]	 麦古华	 3.9%	狄克逊	 6.7%

第 5场	 8:55PM	 ($70,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1000公尺

1	 459975	 苏利	 Soiree	 59.5	 [1]	 迪伦	 9.3%	贝士特	 3.6%
2	 445257	 玛塔多拉	 Matadora’s Parade	 60	 [2]	 邓尼森	 9.2%	卢恩	 7.1%
3	 942417	 梦幻女神	 Justadoreher	 62	 [3]	 祖玛-4.0	 2.0%	罗拨士	 8.1%
4	 470999	 黑色超跑	 Black Ferrari	 56.5	 [4]	 帕特尔	 4.4%	欧登达	 7.2%
5	 342264	 彩色光	 Colour Of Light	 58.5	 [5]	 古米德-2.5	 8.0%	霍威尔	 6.5%
6	 284302	 明日你好	 Hello Tomorrow	 56	 [6]	 杰克布-1.5	 9.5%	玛斯卡	 16.9%
7	 032310	 萨拉比	 Sarabi	 57.5	 [7]	 古德恩	 7.0%	贾兹比	 4.5%
8	 086000	 明视	 Astute Vision	 52	 [8]	 艾雷斯	 8.5%	普林斯鲁	4.4%
9	 664190	 塔若克	 Tarocco	 59.5	 [9]	 恩瓦尼	 2.7%	德里尔	 9.9%
10	 569063	 女王陛下	 Her Royal Majesty	 60	 [10]	 雅科森	 3.8%	加文德	 7.4%
11	 022351	 衷心	 Palmheart	 61	 [11]	 特莱东-2.5	 10.1%	加文德	 7.4%

第 6场	 9:35PM	 ($70,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1600公尺

1	 514015	 神曲	 Sacred Blues	 60	 [1]	 特莱东-2.5	 10.1%	布勒	 12.1%
2	 144433	 银色魔术	 Silva Magic	 59.5	 [2]	 赖特	 6.7%	金米亚	 13.1%
3	 427996	 通讯王	 Connect Me	 56.5	 [3]	 蓝都普	 4.1%	黎奇	 6.2%
4	 380136	 紫色仙女	 Purple Persuasion	 59	 [4]	 迪伦	 9.3%	玛斯卡	 16.9%
5	 850048	 梦幻女	 She’s A Dream	 52	 [5]	 麦古华	 3.9%	狄克逊	 6.7%
6	 499231	 海洋特工	 Sea Venture	 59	 [6]	 邓尼森	 9.2%	邵家荣	 12.5%
7	 633834	 莫拉达	 Isla Morada	 54.5	 [7]	 古德恩	 7.0%	贾兹比	 4.5%
8	 671	 康奇塔	 Conchita	 53.5	 [8]	 古米德-2.5	 8.0%	高森	 5.5%
9	 555243	 杰森威斯	 Jackson Wells	 60	 [9]	 艾雷斯	 8.5%	狄克逊	 6.7%
10	 159216	 艾方宝贝	 Alfonse Baby	 55.5	 [10]	 杰克布-1.5	 9.5%	韦黑德	 8.8%

第 7场	 10:05PM	 ($70,000)	 					    斯高维尔	--1400公尺

1	 226865	 苏格拉底	 Socrates	 61	 [1]	 迪伦	 9.3%	汉拜	 9.3%
2	 273233	 乔吉娜	 Georgina Rose	 58.5	 [2]	 恩瓦尼	 2.7%	布勒	 12.1%
3	 160166	 大爱少女	 Generous Lady	 61	 [3]	 古米德-2.5	 8.0%	拉夫迪	 6.9%
4	 310054	 自豪大师	 Guru’s Pride	 60.5	 [4]	 邓尼森	 9.2%	邵家荣	 12.5%
5	 504064	 狙击手	 Sniper Shot	 58.5	 [5]	 特莱东-2.5	 10.1%	拉夫迪	 6.9%
6	 577972	 胜利路	 Desolate Road	 56	 [6]	 雅科森	 3.8%	李维兰	 9.1%
7	 776312	 竟跑	 Tread Swiftly	 53	 [7]	 杰克布-1.5	 9.5%	玛斯卡	 16.9%
8	 556275	 威廉斯堡	 Williams Land	 56.5	 [8]	 蓝都普	 4.1%	金米亚	 13.1%
9	 666793	 庆祝会	 Celebration Rock	 55	 [9]	 皮特斯-4.0	 5.2%	拉夫迪	 6.9%

南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 1.正确        5.卡迪尔      10.心肝宝贝    2.普丁

第 2场 - 2.卡莫拉      5.小号手      14.派希菲卡    13.马尚格

第 3场 - 1.泼水        9.奇男子      8.艾拉女皇     7.凭歌寄意

第 4场 - 6.拥抱        2.火美人      7.收藏家       10.大空

第 5场 - 3.梦幻女神    5.彩色光      2.玛塔多拉     11.衷心

第 6场 - 2.银色魔术    4.紫色仙女    9.杰森威斯     1.神曲

第 7场 - 7.竟跑        5.狙击手      6.胜利路       1.苏格拉底

第 8场 - 8.东海岸星    13.雷吉纳斯   10.全球最强    3.史黛西


